

Press Release Contact : Andrew Gromenko (CEO)

Phone : 1-760-284-3171

Email: andrew.gromenko@code-care.pro

CodeCare OÜ ® & M2M² ®

Engage in Joint Development of Blockchain Tech!

(MIAMI, FLORIDA, February 26, 2018)We are pleased to announce, that M2M^{2®} & CodeCare OÜ ® have entered into negotiations, in the formation of a BlockChain development company. Soon, the joint venture will develop a custom Blockchain technology platform, with the purpose of providing migration to Blockchain services to business. Stay tuned as more develops on this exciting new venture!

CodeCare OÜ [®] is leader in software development innovations, with an extensive portfolio in Blockchain technology. Recently completed projects include, (SNOVIO) The world's first decentralized lead generating platform, (JOBEUM) a Blockchain based professional network for recruiters, (TRAVEL COIN) a Travel Ticket Booking Blockchain, (BlockStarter) a platform for launching ICO campaign's, and (EXMO) an International Cryptocurrency Exchange..

If you would like more information about this press release, please call Andrew Gromenko at 1 (760) 284-3171, or email: andrew.gromenko@code-care.pro

2018 CodeCare OÜ ®